
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Nr. 

79 

25 

83 

75 

85 

74 

107 

71 

15 

176 

73 

52 

64 

3 

5 

84 

1 

4 

82 

77 

11 

72 

81 

34 

131 

65 

33 

31 

2 

106 

Namn 

Jonathan Joger 

Stefan Olsson 

Kim Ramsell 

Tim Magnusson 

Henrik Ekman 

Tommy Åberg 

Hampus Roxtorp 

Ove Åberg 

Lars Källänge 

Emil Frid 

Lucas  Lindgren 

Nikas Forsberg 

Roger Herbertsson 

Robert Bäcker 

Erik Borg 

Jonas Johansson 

Dennis Johansson 

Linus Olsson 

Robert Eriksson 

Marcus Linder 

Emil Olsson 

Emil  Åberg 

Thomas Malmqvist 

Pontus Bergqvist 

Anders Snar 

Joel Börjesson Eriksson 

Mats Johansson 

Wilma Bylund 

Rasmus Johansen 

Alexander Ivarsson 

Cykel 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Honda 

KTM 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Honda 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

Klass 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Serien 

Totalt Bästa Tid 

1:54.091 

1:54.109 

1:55.383 

1:55.534 

1:55.898 

1:56.023 

1:56.133 

1:56.656 

1:56.929 

1:58.080 

1:58.203 

1:58.266 

1:58.304 

1:58.679 

1:59.412 

2:00.059 

2:00.329 

2:01.893 

2:02.524 

2:02.991 

2:03.387 

2:03.502 

2:05.089 

2:09.024 

2:09.575 

2:10.645 

2:15.330 

2:41.142 

2:41.513 

R1. Bästa Tid 

1:54.091 

1:54.109 

1:55.383 

1:55.534 

1:55.898 

1:56.133 

1:56.656 

1:56.929 

1:58.203 

1:58.679 

1:59.412 

2:00.329 

2:02.991 

2:03.387 

2:05.089 

2:09.575 

2:10.645 

2:15.330 

2:41.142 

R2. Bästa Tid 

1:56.023 

1:58.080 

1:58.266 

1:58.304 

2:00.059 

2:01.893 

2:02.524 

2:03.502 

2:09.024 

2:41.513 

R3. Best Tm 
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